
LIST OF TITLES (30/11/2010)
SL.No. TITLES LANG. NAME OF THE CONCERN

FEATURE FILMS
89996 * 2ND OCTOBER Samya Sarah Production
90035 3 + 1 MONKEYS OF MOHAN Madan Enterprises
90034 3 MONKEYS OF MOHAN Madan Enterprises
90095 3 MORE IDIOTS Cinedreams Productions
90137 AADI Dreams & Magic Entertainments
90136 AADI & ME Dreams & Magic Entertainments
90257 AAG HI AAG (dub) Bhawani Entertainment
90103 AAH SHIKRA PUN. Grewal Creations
90036 AAJ BHI KAL BHI Bitter Truth Movies
90223 AAJ KI CHINGARI Guru Kripa International
90105 AAKHRI RASTA Shiv Shakti Cine Arts
90131 AAMCHYA MAMACHYA LAGNALA YAYCH BAR KA - MAR.Black T Films
90132 AAMCHYA MAMACHYA LAGNALA YAYCH HA - MAR. Black T Films
90106 AB MERI RAJNEETI (DUB) Preeti Prakash Productions
90089 ABHANG Parasuram Production
90247 ABHISHAPT Film Tribes
89954 * ABHIYAAN - THE MOVEMENT Karuna Film Production
90074 ACHHOOT BHOJ. Bhoomi Entertainment
90040 ACTOR Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
89993 * ADA Ahmadworldstudio
90191 AGNI PATH BHOJ. Patliputra Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90190 AGNI PUTRA BHOJ. Patliputra Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90224 AGO ANAR DWIGO BIMAR BHOJ. Star Asia Combine
90028 AKHEIN BHOJ. Jaiswal Productions
90126 AKSHAY FUNTOOSH Reena Arts
90139 ALIVE Windmill Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90018 ANDAA FRY ( EGG FRY) Jai Films
90062 ANDAAZ AASHIQI KA Garima Films Enterprises
90222 ANOKHA MODE K.K. Film Combine
90228 AUDITION Hoorain Films
90219 BAA MANE MAAF KARO GUJ. Prasun Bannerjee Production
90173 BAISAKHI WALA MELA Twinkle Star Creations
90235 BHAGWAT Ravikishan Production
90184 BHAIYA KE SALI HAMAR GHARWALI BHOJ. Puppy Entertainment
90171 BHAROON HATYA Om Namah Shivay Films
90237 BHEDIYA Dinar Film's Entertainment
89948 * BIG FAT LIAR Rupali Entertainment
89999 * BLEMISHED LIGHT 69 Productions Pvt. Ltd.
89991 * BOL INDIA BOL Ujjvwal Chatterjee Creations
90098 BOOTH CAPTURING Level 1 Creations
89962 * CARRY ON PARTNERS Sohail Khan Production
89963 * CARRY ON PARTNERS ENG. Sohail Khan Production
89986 * CHAI WITH CHAND Kahwa Entertainment
90239 CHANDANI HAR. Aadarsh Malil Films Production
89990 * CHEENI ZYADA Karamkunj Movie Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
90006 * CHINGARI CHHATTISGARH KE CHH. Sujata Films International



89995 * CHOWKY G.S. Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90226 CHUNGLE S.M. Pictures
90218 COLLEGE CAMPUS Prayaag Films
89937 * COLLEGE CRUSH Rupali Entertainment
89942 * COLLEGE JEANS Rupali Entertainment
89933 * COMMON BABY CHILL MAR. Fantasy Films
89946 * CONFUSED Rupali Entertainment
90086 CRIME MASTER GOGO Sunrise Productions & Entertainment 2007
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90077 DAAH THE CREAMATION Knight Wood Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
90061 DABANG MORA BALMA BHOJ. Singhaniya Creations
89957 * DABANG… FEARLESS Sohail Khan Production
90063 DEEWANA PYAR KA Garima Films Enterprises
90264 DEKHA JO TUJHE YAAR Preeti Prakash Productions
90203 DESH FARAYA LOG BEGANE MUSAFIR CHALENGE KHUDA - E - FAISLA  - Tilak Raj Film Internaitonal
90263 DEVA EK RAKSHAK (DUB) Preeti Prakash Productions
90254 DEWANE - E - ISHQ Vi - Fi
90255 DEWANE - E - ISHQ PER. Vi - Fi
89931 * DIA LIGHT OF LIFE KONKANI Fantasy Films
90097 DIL KE LIYE Kural TV Creations Pvt. Ltd.
90179 DILRAJ G.K. International
89935 * DIVORCE DOT COM Rupali Entertainment
90144 DIWANGEE BHOJ. Rishi International Productions
90117 DO PREMI Bhartiyam Entertainment
90134 DON PAAHJI Colosus Advertising Pvt. Ltd.
90014 DON'T FINGER ME Bhagwan Chitra Mandir
90201 DOODHWALA BHAIYA BHOJ. Prabhat Films
90209 DRON KA EKLAVYA BHOJ. H.D.K.D. Pandey Film production
89939 * DUMBO! Rupali Entertainment
90147 EK AUR DESH PREMI (DUB) Preeti Prakash Productions
90107 EK AUR GUNDARAJ (DUB) Preeti Prakash Productions
90087 EK HASEEN JAAL - THE TOURIST SPE Films India Pvt. Ltd.
90260 EK IDIOT AISA BHI (dub) Green Earth Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
89989 * EK RUPIYA EK EINT Karamkunj Movie Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
89994 * EK THA GANDHI Ali Associates
89934 * F1 Rupali Entertainment
90124 FAREWELL MY FRIEND Ujjvwal Chatterjee Creations
90008 FASTER - MEIN INTIQAM LOONGA SPE Films India Pvt. Ltd.
90116 FATKE 4 Muzikon Entertainment
90115 FATKE CHAAR Muzikon Entertainment
89969 * FIRR DIL DEEWANA Madan Enterprises
89956 * FLYING KHAN Sohail Khan Production
89970 * FOREVER DIL DEEWANA Madan Enterprises
89941 * FORMULA 1 Rupali Entertainment
89966 * FORMULA 41 Rupali Entertainment
89950 * FORMULA ONE Rupali Entertainment
89947 * FRIDAY THE 13TH Rupali Entertainment
89972 * GHAR JAMAI CHAHIYE Red One Entertainment
90227 GIRWI THE MORTGAGE S.M. Pictures
90197 GUNEHGAAR BHOJ. Shri J. Soharta Production



89975 * HAPPY HUSBAND Phenominal Craft
90017 HAPPY PRICE MENU Jai Films
89977 * HARIYA EK SADGATI DATA Knight Wood Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
90083 HARZANAA Pareena Art International
90012 HERO HAZARRA SINGH Bhagwan Chitra Mandir
90013 HERO HAZARRA SINGH PUN. Bhagwan Chitra Mandir
89940 * HINDI BOL Rupali Entertainment
90021 HOLIKA Jai Films
90196 HOT BA JAWANI AB JAYAN YE RAJA JI BHOJ. Shri J. Soharta Production
90188 HUM HAIN AAMIR SALMAN SHAHRUKH Suman Films Intl. & Sidatar Films
90221 HUM HUSBANDS Phenominal Craft Pvt. Ltd.
89961 * HUNTERS Sohail Khan Production
90079 HYDERABAD BIRYANI Littke Mermaid Entertainment
90135 IK TU HOVEN - IK MAIN HOVAN PUN. Shraddha Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90178 IMAN SALAMT RAHE Sandal Movies Mnaoranjan
90250 INNOCENT Vi - Fi
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90251 INNOCENT ENG. Vi - Fi
90059 INSAAF KAB HOI BHOJ. Hari Om Film Creations
90019 INTERNATIONAL MARKET Jai Films
90041 ISS JUNGLE SE MUJHE BACHAO Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90066 JAB ISHQ NACHAVE PUN Labh Janga Productions
90076 JAB JAGO TAB SABERA Kusum Art
90199 JAGGU SARKAR PHERA NA NAGARIYA PYAR HO JAAI - BHOJ. - Maa Vindrawati Films
90262 JAI BOLO BE-IMAAN KI (DUB) Khamma Gani Production
90064 JAI BRIHASPATI MAHIMA Garima Films Enterprises
90195 JAKHMI MUMBAI MAR. Jivdani Cine Vision
90256 JANAM JANAM KA RISHTA Star Kala Sangam
90043 JHOOT LOOT AUR SHAADI KA SUIT Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90244 JIGARWALA IN NAGAA (DUB) 24 Frame Entertainment
90111 JINE NAHI DOONGA BHOJ. Kumari Mai Movies
90233 JINNE MERA DIL LUTEYA PUN. Baba Showbiz (P) Ltd.
90176 JOURNEY CONTINUES SADRI Urvi Movie Creations Pvt. Ltd.
89953 * JUBILEE SINGH Shraddha Productions Inc.
90042 JUST MARRIED Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90007 * KAALO Beyond Dreams
90044 KAANTE II Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90045 KAANTE III Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90189 KABHI TO MILENGE SANAM Shikoh Film Enterprises
89980 * KABHU NA CHADEIN KHET PUN. Indian Production House
89997 * KAHANI DRIVERO KI Samya Sarah Production
89958 * KAINCHIBHAI PH. D Sohail Khan Production
90025 KAJRARE KAJRA MOHABBATWALA BHOJ. Jaiswal Productions
90183 KALANK EK ABHISHAAP Ichi Ban Films
89952 * KAMAI Blue Lotus Entertainment
90109 KAMINA DOST (DUB) Preeti Prakash Productions
90148 KARAMA EK VIJEETA (DUB) Preeti Prakash Productions
90031 KATHIYAVAD MALAKNA RUDA SAMBHARNA GUJ. Pujaraa Films
90127 KHATARNAAK - IN HARE RAM 24 Frames Entertainment
90145 KHUNKHWAR(DUB) Preeti Prakash Productions



90100 KICK THE BUCKET ENG. Rash Production
90232 KING CIRCLE Mannat Entertainment
90118 KINGDOM OF ICE Bollywood PR
90119 KINGDOM OF ICE ENG. Bollywood PR
90130 KITE ISHQ NA HO JAVE PUN. Dhillon Productions
90113 KOHABAR BHOJ. Kumari Mai Movies
90210 KOSHISH KUJ PANE DI PUN. Rana Film Productions
89951 * KOYALI Blue Lotus Entertainment
90123 KULDHARA White Sand Productions
90180 KYA YAHI SACH HAI Antaras Films
90001 * LAAT SAHEB HAR. Raj Laxmi Movies
90004 * LACHKE KAMARIYA BEECH BAJARIYA BHOJ. Sheel Films
90214 LALU AUR LITTI Million I - Balls Entertainment
90213 LALU SANG LITTI Million I - Balls Entertainment
90175 LIFE WITH SIREN SADRI Urvi Movie Creations Pvt. Ltd.
90212 LITTI LALU SANG Million I - Balls Entertainment
90211 LITTI WITH LALU Million I - Balls Entertainment
90110 LONDON KILLER Sai Nagraj Films
90240 LOOT LO MAZA BHOJ. Mumbai Talkies Production
90020 LOVE INCOME & TAX Jai Films
90241 LOVE KA TOWER BHOJ. Mumbai Talkies Production
90252 LOVE LEGEND Vi - Fi
90253 LOVE LEGEND PER. Vi - Fi
90046 LOVE SACH MEIN Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
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90143 LOVE WRINKLE - FREE ENG. Tiranga Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
90149 LUKKY 7 JEENA HAI THO JEETHNA HAI B B S Studio
90015 MADD LOVER Jai Films
90068 MAHAKAAL BHOJ. Silver Screen Entertainer
90065 MAHKE ANGANWA HAMAR BHOJ. A.G. Film Production
90177 MAIN HOON AADIWASI SADRI Urvi Movie Creations Pvt. Ltd.
90192 MAIN INTAQAM LUNGI Kamala Cinetone International
90245 MAIN JINE NAHI DUNGAA (DUB) 24 Frame Entertainment
90057 MAIN KRISHNA HOON - PART 1 J.C. Film Vision
90058 MAIN KRISHNA HOON - PART 2 J.C. Film Vision
90200 MAIN PAGAL HO GAYA Shri Ganga Saraswati Creations
90056 MAINE MOHABBAT KAR LEE SANAM Anisha Productions
90102 MALIK THE CHAMBAL SAGA Shraddha Productions Inc.
90162 MANE LAGYO RANG TERI PREET NO GUJ. Take One Communication
89973 * MARE GAYE GULFAM Red One Entertainment
90054 MASHALLAH KHAN Sapru Films Pvt. Ltd.
90055 MASHALLAH KHAN & CO. Sapru Films Pvt. Ltd.
90104 MASTI NAHI SASTI A.A. Creation & Poductions Pvt. Ltd.
90039 MATRIC PASS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90027 MAWALI BHOJ. Jaiswal Productions
90010 MAZA LAAI LAIE BHOJ. M.M. Arts Group
90002 * MEHRARU BINA RATIYA KAISE KATI Khushi Entertainment Production
90186 MEHRARU CHAHI URGENT BHOJ. Shobit Enterprises
89988 * MERA SAJAN CHOR HAI Karamkunj Movie Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
90146 MERA VACHAN GEETA KI KASAM(DUB) Preeti Prakash Productions



90024 MERE RAM LAKHAN BHOJ. Jaiswal Productions
89983 * MISS UNDERSTANDING ENG. M.K.D. Films Combine
90032 MOHAN KE TEEN BANDAR Madan Enterprises
90033 MOHAN KE TEEN BANDAR + ONE MORE BANDAR Madan Enterprises
90122 MONER MAJHE TUMI BEN. Shri Aadya Maa Productions
90016 MONEY POWER Jai Films
90204 MONKEY MAN Nikhil Films
90072 MORA PIYA Shri Krishna Films Entt.
90207 MOTHER EXPRESS Prasiddhi House
90187 MOTHER OF INDIA RAMABAI AMBEDKAR Sarjan Art International
89981 * MR. AND MISS - UNDERSTANDING M.K.D. Films Combine
89982 * MR. AND MISS - UNDERSTANDING ENG. M.K.D. Films Combine
90220 MR. HUSBAND Phenominal Craft Pvt. Ltd.
90259 MR. IDIOT EK DILWALA (dub) Green Earth Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90094 MR. MRS. 55 Cinedreams Productions
89959 * MY HERO Sohail Khan Production
89960 * MY HERO HANUMAN Sohail Khan Production
90234 MY WIFE IS A DON Fact N Fiction Media Works
89987 * NABZ Kahwa Entertainment
90243 NAGAA IN JIGAR (DUB) 24 Frame Entertainment
90091 NANI BAI KA MAYRA Ultra Distributors Pvt. Ltd.
90090 NANI BAI RO MAYRO RAJ. Ultra Distributors Pvt. Ltd.
90128 NARNIA - EK ADBHUT SAFAR (DUB) Fox Star Studios India Pvt. Ltd.
90071 NATHURAM GODSE Aiman Pictures
90142 NAUGHTY LADIES J.R. Entertainments
90206 NEXT CHANGE Sublime Cine Vision
90047 NO POBLEM BEN. Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90205 NOW SHOWING Sublime Cine Vision
90265 ON LINE PAPPI Raj Entertainment 10
90099 PAAPI BEN. Raj Entertainment 10
90163 PAAPI EK SATYA KATHA Raj Entertainment 10
90165 PAAPI EK SATYA KATHA TAMIL Raj Entertainment 10
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90167 PAAPI EK SATYA KATHA TELEGU Raj Entertainment 10
90169 PAAPI EK SATYA KATHA MAL. Raj Entertainment 10
90164 PAAPI TRUE STORY Raj Entertainment 10
90166 PAAPI TRUE STORY TAMIL Raj Entertainment 10
90168 PAAPI TRUE STORY TELEGU Raj Entertainment 10
90170 PAAPI TRUE STORY MAL. Raj Entertainment 10
90238 PAGAL THAYO HOON TARA PREM MA GUJ. Sakariya Films
90075 PAISHO CHHE TO PREM CHHE GUJ. Sharma Films
90174 PEED Perfect Arts Cultures & Entertainment
90140 PHIR NAYEE HULCHUL J.R. Entertainments
90060 PIRITIYA NIBHAIH SAJANA BHOJ. Singhaniya Creations
90202 PIRTIYA PARAN BAN GAIL BHOJ. Maa Shakti Film Production
90121 PLAYERS - GO FOR GOLD IFC Distribution Pvt. Ltd.
89965 * POONAM NI RAAT GUJ. Madan Enterprises
89984 * PRATHAM SWATANTRA SENANI MAHARANA PRATAP Alok Sanskar Vision Films
90078 PREET KI REET Anusuya Entertainment
89944 * PRIVATE DANCERS Rupali Entertainment



90229 PROFESSOR SATYAVEER Sanjay Singh Productions
90133 PUNJABI KING Colosus Advertising Pvt. Ltd.
90101 PURGATEE ENG. Rash Production
90242 RAAT KE 2 BAJE Mumbai Talkies Production
89936 * RACERBOYS Rupali Entertainment
89943 * RACERBOYZ Rupali Entertainment
90088 RADA Spandan Parivar Cinema Movement
89976 * RADHA CHARAN BRIJ. Vamakshi Films
90141 RAJAINDERR CAFAE J.R. Entertainments
90138 RAKTABEEJ Savita Films
90029 RAMAYANA THE EPIC (ANIMATION) TAMIL Maya Movies Pvt. Ltd.
90030 RAMAYANA THE EPIC (ANIMATION) TELEGU Maya Movies Pvt. Ltd.
89979 * RAMU THE LAST CALF STANDING ENG. Indian Production House
89945 * RASCALS Rupali Entertainment
89949 * RECOVERY Rupali Entertainment
90067 RISHI Mans Enterprises
89974 * RISHIRAJ Mans Enterprises
90208 RISHTA JANMON KA Star Kala Sangam
89967 * ROCK DANCER S.B. Films
89964 * ROCK STAR S.B. Films
90026 ROTI KAPADA AUR MAKAN BHOJ. Jaiswal Productions
90114 SAALI PURI GHARWALI BHOJ. Kumari Mai Movies
90215 SACH BOL DA BAAPU PUN. Kalkat Production House
90048 SAHIB BIWI AUR GULAM Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90049 SAHIB BIWI GULAM Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90080 SAJANA KE ANGANA MEN SOLAH SRINGARMAITHILI Sandip Creation
90081 SAJANA KE ANGANA MEN SOLAH SRINGARBHOJ. Sandip Creation
90084 SAJNI PUKARE NADIYA KE PAAR BHOJ. Sawee Films Entertainment
90236 SANAM TERE NAAM ZINDAGI Kismat Video & Films
90225 SARKAR KASAB FARAR Shree Vinayak Films International
90150 SHAKTIMAAN Reliance Big Pictures
90151 SHAKTIMAAN ENG. Reliance Big Pictures
90152 SHAKTIMAAN TELEGU Reliance Big Pictures
90153 SHAKTIMAAN TAMIL Reliance Big Pictures
90154 SHAKTIMAAN BEN. Reliance Big Pictures
90155 SHAKTIMAAN KANN. Reliance Big Pictures
90156 SHAKTIMAAN MAL. Reliance Big Pictures
90157 SHAKTIMAAN MAR. Reliance Big Pictures
90158 SHAKTIMAAN BHOJ. Reliance Big Pictures
90159 SHAKTIMAAN PUN. Reliance Big Pictures
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90160 SHAKTIMAAN GUJ. Reliance Big Pictures
90161 SHAKTIMAAN ASSAMEE Reliance Big Pictures
90125 SHESHER KABITA BEN. Ujjvwal Chatterjee Creations
89932 * SHHOLAY PAULE GOYANT KONKANI Fantasy Films
90108 SHIVA SHAKTI (DUB) Preeti Prakash Productions
90092 SHIVAJI PARK Cinedreams Productions
90093 SHIVAJI PARK MAR. Cinedreams Productions
90070 SHREE MAHALAXMI VRAT Shree Vinayak Films International
90069 SHREE MAHALAXMI VRAT KATHA MAR. Shree Vinayak Films International



90085 SHRI KRISHNA BHAKT SUDAMA RAJ. Lotus Films
89930 * SIKKEY KAA TEESRA PAHALOO Aks Productions
90248 SIXTYPLUS.COM Vi - Fi
90249 SIXTYPLUS.COM ENG. Vi - Fi
90172 SKYLINE Reliance Big Pictures
90198 SOHRAB AND MODI Friday Noon Films
90009 SURYA PUTRA BHOJ. M.M. Arts Group
89998 * SUSANNA AND HER SEVEN HUSBANDS Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
90082 SWARG SAN MITHILADHAM MAITHILI Sandip Creation
90246 TADIPAAR EK SAZAA (DUB) 24 Frame Entertainment
90231 TAJ BHAI FALL IN LOVE Sanjay Singh Productions
90120 TAMARA VINA AMARU KON GUJ. Gopi Film Productions
90217 TAQDIR BHOJ. Nishu Entertainment
89978 * TARANHAR GUJ. Entertainment Incorporate
90003 * TAWAAIF BHOJ. R.M. Company
90011 TEESRA KAUN Dolly Productions
90050 TERA KYA HOGA JOHNNY Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90005 * THANK YOU MADAM Sheel Films
90052 THE ACTOR Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90037 THE BLUEBERRY HUNT Visual Possibility
90038 THE BLUEBERRY HUNT ENG. Visual Possibility
89985 * THE GREAT MAHARAN PRATAP Alok Sanskar Vision Films
89968 * THE LITTLE GODFATHER Popcorn Motion Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
89955 * THE MOVEMENT ENG. Karuna Film Production
90022 THE SATURDAY NIGHT Jai Films
89938 * THE WAITRESS Rupali Entertainment
90261 TIRUPATI SRI BALAJI (Dub) Sri Srinivasa Pictures
89971 * TOHRA SE BIYAH KARAB BHOJ. M. Star Movies
90230 TOPE Sanjay Singh Productions
90051 TRUTH AND DARE Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90096 TUM MERI MEHBOOBA Kural TV Creations Pvt. Ltd.
90194 TURA ANADI TAB HO KHILADI CHH. Ham Entertainment
90185 URGENT CHAHI MEHRARU BHOJ. Shobit Enterprises
90181 VARDI KAFAN SHAHEED KE BHOJ. Sona Raj Production
90112 VIRAJ BHOJ. Kumari Mai Movies
90023 VISHWANATH BHOJ. Jaiswal Productions
90182 WELCOME OBAMA WELCOME PRESIDENT Straight Line Media
89992 * WHITE MISCHIEF Ujjvwal Chatterjee Creations
90073 WRONG ENTRY - THE RIGHT WAY Shri Krishna Films Entt.
90053 YAALA YAALA DIL LE GAYEE Pooja Films & Television Productions
90129 YASHWANTRAO Shrikala Vishakha Production
90258 YE HAMARA KANOON(dub) Friends Video
90193 ZAKHMI GUJRAT GUJ. Jivdani Cine Vision
90216 ZAMEER PUN. Kalkat Production House
90000 * ZANJEER BHOJ. J.R. Films Combine

T.V. SERIALS
90328 BANI BABE NANAK DI Kisaan Productions
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90325 BANNO BIN SAJAN KE Shirdi Darbar Films



90324 BUDHIYA BHOJ. Om Sai Ram Movies
90275 * BUNTY BUBBLY KI MUMMY Indian Production House
90287 * CHALO MURDER SOLVE KAREIIN ASA Production & Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.
90269 * CHALTI KA NAAM GADDI Roopvati Pictures
90274 * CHAMBAL Roopvati Pictures
90336 COMING SOON Sublime Cine Vision
90273 * CRIME AND BOLLYWOOD Roopvati Pictures
90326 CRIME MASTER GOGO Sunrise Productions & Entertainment 2007
90295 DEVI Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90270 * DEVI MAHALAXMI KI Roopvati Pictures
90342 DHARAMRAJ AUR YAAMRAJ K.K. Film Combine
90293 DIVORCE KE AFTER EFFECTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90294 DIVORCE KE SIDE EFFECTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90289 DIWALI MUBARAK Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90334 GOONJ UTHI SARGAM Name Media
90284 * GRIHDAAH Samvaad Video Pvt. Ltd.
90282 * HAI MERI MANZIL YAHAN Samvaad Video Pvt. Ltd.
90333 HANUMANT NAME KALPATARU H.D.K.D. Pandey Film Production
90296 HONEYMOON KE AFTER EFFECTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90297 HONEYMOON KE SIDE EFFECTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90278 * HOST BANA DOST (TV REALITY SHOW) G.S. Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90279 * INTERNATIONAL INDIAN TELEVISION AWARDS G.S. Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90329 JANNAT SA LAAGE MERA AASHIYANA K 7 Movies Pvt. Ltd.
90298 JHANKAAR BEATS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90299 JHANKAAR BEATS AGAIN Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90300 JHANKAAR BEATS II Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90301 JUST MARRIED Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90343 KAAL K.K. Film Combine
90304 KAANTE II Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90305 KAANTE III Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90285 * KABHI SAAS KABHI BAHU Samvaad Video Pvt. Ltd.
90267 * KAHAN HAI MERA AASHIYANA Ikkon Films
90266 * KAINCHIBHAI PH. D Sohail Khan Production
90302 KAR SALAAM Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90303 KARNA Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90283 * KHOYA HUA CHAAND Samvaad Video Pvt. Ltd.
90291 KRIS & SURI Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90323 LADI SAUTAN Plus Point Entertainment
90341 LALU AUR LITTI Million I - Balls Entertainment
90340 LALU SANG LITTI Million I - Balls Entertainment
90339 LITTI LALU SANG Million I - Balls Entertainment
90338 LITTI WITH LALU Million I - Balls Entertainment
90306 LOVE SACH MEIN Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90344 LUCKY FAMILY Dreamweaver Entertainment
90271 * MAHALAXMI KI MAHIMA Roopvati Pictures
90281 * MAIN CHHUNE JARA AASMAN CHALI Samvaad Video Pvt. Ltd.
90276 * MAIN HOON STAR - THE BIGGEST SINGING TALENT HUNT - Karamkunj Movie Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
90327 MANGALSUTRA MAR. Varadlaxmi Creation
90292 MATRIC PASS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90268 * MERE HATHO MEIN NAV NAV CHURIYA Roopvati Pictures



90337 NEXT CHANGE Sublime Cine Vision
90307 NO POBLEM BEN. Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90335 NOW SHOWING Sublime Cine Vision
90349 PILI KOTHIWALIA Ekanansha Motion Pictures
90272 * PRANAAM Roopvati Pictures
90309 PYAAR KE AFTER EFFECTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
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90310 PYAAR KE SIDE EFFECTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90308 PYAR KARKE PACHHTAYA Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90311 R4 Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90312 RAGHUPATI RAGHAV RAJARAM Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90313 SAHIB BIWI AUR GULAM Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90314 SAHIB BIWI GULAM Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90286 * SAMRATO KA SAMRAT BHAJAN SAMRAT Roopvati Pictures
90315 SANSUI VIEWER'S CHOICE MOVIE AWARDS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90317 SHAADI KE AFTER EFFECTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90316 SHAADI KE SIDE EFFECTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90277 * SITARE ZAMEEN PAR (TV REALITY SHOW) G.S. Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90290 SURI & KRIS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90347 SURYA PUTRA YAMRAJ K.K. Film Combine
90280 * SUSANNA AND HER SEVEN HUSBANDS Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
90318 TERA KYA HOGA JOHNNY Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90320 THE ACTOR Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90288 * THE BIG BREAK ASA Production & Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.
90321 THE BRAIN OF INDIA Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90332 THE REAL STORY OF CHANDRAKANTA Devki Nandan Films
90319 TRUTH AND DARE Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90322 VIEWER'S CHOICE MOVIE AWARDS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90346 YAM K.K. Film Combine
90348 YAM AUR YAMI K.K. Film Combine
90345 YAMPURI K.K. Film Combine
90350 YEH ZINDAGI HAI URDU Chunnu Mehra Films
90331 ZINDAGI KI DHOOP CHAON Raj Arts
90330 ZINDAGI KI YEHI REET HAIN Raj Arts

T.V. NEWS
90353 ALL INDIA BRIGADE All India Brigade
90354 MUMBAI REPORTER All India Brigade
90351 NEWS7 Khetle Enterprises
90352 PRIDE INDIA TV NEWS CHANNEL Bhagirathi Media & Entertainment Prodn.

DOCUMENTARY
90355 * BABU IN BOLLYWOOD 69 Productions Pvt. Ltd.
90357 JAL DINDI - AN EXPERIENCE MAR. Saahas Productions
90356 * LOW BUDGET LIBIDO 69 Productions Pvt. Ltd.

VIDEO FILM
90365 DADU AAILAI LAGNALA MAR. D.D. Music & Entertainment
90359 JAI CHARBHUJADHARI GANESH Jorden Electronics
90364 NAVRA PAHIJE GODAWOONWALA MAR. D.D. Music & Entertainment
90362 PARAMVEER CHAKRA VIJETHA HOSHIYAR SINGH Malika Harsha Art Films
90358 PYAAR NAA MAANE HAAR Anisha Productions
90363 TABAHI HAR. Ansh Films-Inst & Cassettes



90361 THEIN MAAHRO KAUN LAAGE RAJ. Sanghavi Entertainment
90360 TIMES ENGLISH SPEEKING HINGLISH Tree Town Films

MUSIC ALBUMS
90403 AAICHA DARBAR MAR. J.P. Tele Films
90370 ACTOR Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90399 BOMBAY KE ITEM ODHNIYAWALI BHOJ. Dhirendra Films International
90415 CHAAHAT KI MARYADA Sun Entertainment
90400 CHALA PANDHARILA MAR. Shagun Event & Films
90407 CHALA PANDHARILA MAR. Shagun Event & Films
90397 CHALU KAR A BLUETOOTH BHOJ. Jai Baba Films
90419 CHANDAN KA PALANWA BHOJ. Maa Entertainment
90417 DARASH DIKHA DO Mannat Entertainment
90372 DEVI Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90396 DEVI TOR CHARAN CHH. AK Music Co.
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90371 DIVORCE KE AFTER EFFECTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90366 DIWALI MUBARAK Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90414 EK NATH - SABKA MALIK EK Om Balaji Film Production
90373 HONEYMOON KE AFTER EFFECTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90416 ISHWAR EK ROOP ANEK Bhagya Laxmi Entertainment
90405 JAI SALASAR BALAJI Spiky Entertainment
90374 JHANKAAR BEATS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90375 JHANKAAR BEATS AGAIN Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90376 JHANKAAR BEATS II Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90418 JINNE MERA DIL LUTEYO PUN. Baba Showbiz (P) Ltd.
90377 JUST MARRIED Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90380 KAANTE II Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90381 KAANTE III Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90398 KAB AIBU PARDESHI BHOJ. Jai Baba Films
90411 KAJRARI AANKHEN M.D. Movies
90378 KAR SALAAM Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90379 KARNA Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90368 KRIS & SURI Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90382 LOVE SACH MEIN Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90402 MAIMATI MAR. Shagun Event & Films
90409 MAIMATI MAR. Shagun Event & Films
90412 MALHORI BHOJ. Mahamaya Films Production
90369 MATRIC PASS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90383 NO POBLEM BEN Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90385 PYAAR KE AFTER EFFECTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90386 PYAAR KE SIDE EFFECTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90384 PYAR KARKE PACHHTAYA Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90387 R4 Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90388 RAGHUPATI RAGHAV RAJARAM Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90404 REVENGE Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90401 RUDAI PANKH MAR. Shagun Event & Films
90408 RUDAI PANKH MAR. Shagun Event & Films
90389 SAHIB BIWI AUR GULAM Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90390 SAHIB BIWI GULAM Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90406 SALASAR BALAJI Spiky Entertainment



90392 SHAADI KE AFTER EFFECTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90391 SHAADI KE SIDE EFFECTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90367 SURI & KRIS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90393 TERA KYA HOGA JOHNNY Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90395 THE ACTOR Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90394 TRUTH AND DARE Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90413 YE DIL DUA KER NA TUTE DIL KISI KA Mitawa Production
90410 YE NETAJI DUM BAAT MORCHA PE AAI BHOJ. Kanahiya Films Entertainment Present

EVENT/SHOW
90424 * AB TAK BACHCHAN G.S. Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90423 * ABSALUTELY G.S. Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90422 * DREAM GIRLS LIVE IN CONCERT G.S. Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90420 * INDIAN COMEDY AWARDS G.S. Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90421 * INTERNATIONAL INDIAN COMEDY AWARDS G.S. Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90425 RETRIEVD FOOTAGE OF THE UNKNOWN Amaan Entertainment

SHORT FILMS
90428 FLYOVER Black T Film
90426 VIDYUTDAHINI MAR. Black T Film
90427 WAVDI MAR. Black T Film

TELEFILM
90429 SEEMA KE PAR MDH Film Corporation

ASSTT. SECRETARY
* RE-REGISTERED

url



LIST OF TITLES (30/11/2010)
SL.No. TITLES LANG. NAME OF THE CONCERN

FEATURE FILMS
89930 * SIKKEY KAA TEESRA PAHALOO Aks Productions
89931 * DIA LIGHT OF LIFE KONKANI Fantasy Films
89932 * SHHOLAY PAULE GOYANT KONKANI Fantasy Films
89933 * COMMON BABY CHILL MAR. Fantasy Films
89934 * F1 Rupali Entertainment
89935 * DIVORCE DOT COM Rupali Entertainment
89936 * RACERBOYS Rupali Entertainment
89937 * COLLEGE CRUSH Rupali Entertainment
89938 * THE WAITRESS Rupali Entertainment
89939 * DUMBO! Rupali Entertainment
89940 * HINDI BOL Rupali Entertainment
89941 * FORMULA 1 Rupali Entertainment
89942 * COLLEGE JEANS Rupali Entertainment
89943 * RACERBOYZ Rupali Entertainment
89944 * PRIVATE DANCERS Rupali Entertainment
89945 * RASCALS Rupali Entertainment
89946 * CONFUSED Rupali Entertainment
89947 * FRIDAY THE 13TH Rupali Entertainment
89948 * BIG FAT LIAR Rupali Entertainment
89949 * RECOVERY Rupali Entertainment
89950 * FORMULA ONE Rupali Entertainment
89951 * KOYALI Blue Lotus Entertainment
89952 * KAMAI Blue Lotus Entertainment
89953 * JUBILEE SINGH Shraddha Productions Inc.
89954 * ABHIYAAN - THE MOVEMENT Karuna Film Production
89955 * THE MOVEMENT ENG. Karuna Film Production
89956 * FLYING KHAN Sohail Khan Production
89957 * DABANG… FEARLESS Sohail Khan Production
89958 * KAINCHIBHAI PH. D Sohail Khan Production
89959 * MY HERO Sohail Khan Production
89960 * MY HERO HANUMAN Sohail Khan Production
89961 * HUNTERS Sohail Khan Production
89962 * CARRY ON PARTNERS Sohail Khan Production
89963 * CARRY ON PARTNERS ENG. Sohail Khan Production
89964 * ROCK STAR S.B. Films
89965 * POONAM NI RAAT GUJ. Madan Enterprises
89966 * FORMULA 41 Rupali Entertainment
89967 * ROCK DANCER S.B. Films
89968 * THE LITTLE GODFATHER Popcorn Motion Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
89969 * FIRR DIL DEEWANA Madan Enterprises
89970 * FOREVER DIL DEEWANA Madan Enterprises
89971 * TOHRA SE BIYAH KARAB BHOJ. M. Star Movies
89972 * GHAR JAMAI CHAHIYE Red One Entertainment
89973 * MARE GAYE GULFAM Red One Entertainment
89974 * RISHIRAJ Mans Enterprises
89975 * HAPPY HUSBAND Phenominal Craft
89976 * RADHA CHARAN BRIJ. Vamakshi Films



89977 * HARIYA EK SADGATI DATA Knight Wood Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
89978 * TARANHAR GUJ. Entertainment Incorporate
89979 * RAMU THE LAST CALF STANDING ENG. Indian Production House
89980 * KABHU NA CHADEIN KHET PUN. Indian Production House
89981 * MR. AND MISS - UNDERSTANDING M.K.D. Films Combine
89982 * MR. AND MISS - UNDERSTANDING ENG. M.K.D. Films Combine
89983 * MISS UNDERSTANDING ENG. M.K.D. Films Combine
89984 * PRATHAM SWATANTRA SENANI MAHARANA PRATAP Alok Sanskar Vision Films
89985 * THE GREAT MAHARAN PRATAP Alok Sanskar Vision Films
89986 * CHAI WITH CHAND Kahwa Entertainment
89987 * NABZ Kahwa Entertainment
89988 * MERA SAJAN CHOR HAI Karamkunj Movie Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
89989 * EK RUPIYA EK EINT Karamkunj Movie Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
89990 * CHEENI ZYADA Karamkunj Movie Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
89991 * BOL INDIA BOL Ujjvwal Chatterjee Creations
89992 * WHITE MISCHIEF Ujjvwal Chatterjee Creations
89993 * ADA Ahmadworldstudio
89994 * EK THA GANDHI Ali Associates
89995 * CHOWKY G.S. Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
89996 * 2ND OCTOBER Samya Sarah Production
89997 * KAHANI DRIVERO KI Samya Sarah Production
89998 * SUSANNA AND HER SEVEN HUSBANDS Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
89999 * BLEMISHED LIGHT 69 Productions Pvt. Ltd.
90000 * ZANJEER BHOJ. J.R. Films Combine
90001 * LAAT SAHEB HAR. Raj Laxmi Movies
90002 * MEHRARU BINA RATIYA KAISE KATI Khushi Entertainment Production
90003 * TAWAAIF BHOJ. R.M. Company
90004 * LACHKE KAMARIYA BEECH BAJARIYA BHOJ. Sheel Films
90005 * THANK YOU MADAM Sheel Films
90006 * CHINGARI CHHATTISGARH KE CHH. Sujata Films International
90007 * KAALO Beyond Dreams
90008 FASTER - MEIN INTIQAM LOONGA SPE Films India Pvt. Ltd.
90009 SURYA PUTRA BHOJ. M.M. Arts Group
90010 MAZA LAAI LAIE BHOJ. M.M. Arts Group
90011 TEESRA KAUN Dolly Productions
90012 HERO HAZARRA SINGH Bhagwan Chitra Mandir
90013 HERO HAZARRA SINGH PUN. Bhagwan Chitra Mandir
90014 DON'T FINGER ME Bhagwan Chitra Mandir
90015 MADD LOVER Jai Films
90016 MONEY POWER Jai Films
90017 HAPPY PRICE MENU Jai Films
90018 ANDAA FRY ( EGG FRY) Jai Films
90019 INTERNATIONAL MARKET Jai Films
90020 LOVE INCOME & TAX Jai Films
90021 HOLIKA Jai Films
90022 THE SATURDAY NIGHT Jai Films
90023 VISHWANATH BHOJ. Jaiswal Productions
90024 MERE RAM LAKHAN BHOJ. Jaiswal Productions
90025 KAJRARE KAJRA MOHABBATWALA BHOJ. Jaiswal Productions
90026 ROTI KAPADA AUR MAKAN BHOJ. Jaiswal Productions
90027 MAWALI BHOJ. Jaiswal Productions



90028 AKHEIN BHOJ. Jaiswal Productions
90029 RAMAYANA THE EPIC (ANIMATION) TAMIL Maya Movies Pvt. Ltd.
90030 RAMAYANA THE EPIC (ANIMATION) TELEGU Maya Movies Pvt. Ltd.
90031 KATHIYAVAD MALAKNA RUDA SAMBHARNA GUJ. Pujaraa Films
90032 MOHAN KE TEEN BANDAR Madan Enterprises
90033 MOHAN KE TEEN BANDAR + ONE MORE BANDAR Madan Enterprises
90034 3 MONKEYS OF MOHAN Madan Enterprises
90035 3 + 1 MONKEYS OF MOHAN Madan Enterprises
90036 AAJ BHI KAL BHI Bitter Truth Movies
90037 THE BLUEBERRY HUNT Visual Possibility
90038 THE BLUEBERRY HUNT ENG. Visual Possibility
90039 MATRIC PASS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90040 ACTOR Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90041 ISS JUNGLE SE MUJHE BACHAO Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90042 JUST MARRIED Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90043 JHOOT LOOT AUR SHAADI KA SUIT Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90044 KAANTE II Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90045 KAANTE III Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90046 LOVE SACH MEIN Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90047 NO POBLEM BEN. Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90048 SAHIB BIWI AUR GULAM Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90049 SAHIB BIWI GULAM Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90050 TERA KYA HOGA JOHNNY Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90051 TRUTH AND DARE Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90052 THE ACTOR Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90053 YAALA YAALA DIL LE GAYEE Pooja Films & Television Productions
90054 MASHALLAH KHAN Sapru Films Pvt. Ltd.
90055 MASHALLAH KHAN & CO. Sapru Films Pvt. Ltd.
90056 MAINE MOHABBAT KAR LEE SANAM Anisha Productions
90057 MAIN KRISHNA HOON - PART 1 J.C. Film Vision
90058 MAIN KRISHNA HOON - PART 2 J.C. Film Vision
90059 INSAAF KAB HOI BHOJ. Hari Om Film Creations
90060 PIRITIYA NIBHAIH SAJANA BHOJ. Singhaniya Creations
90061 DABANG MORA BALMA BHOJ. Singhaniya Creations
90062 ANDAAZ AASHIQI KA Garima Films Enterprises
90063 DEEWANA PYAR KA Garima Films Enterprises
90064 JAI BRIHASPATI MAHIMA Garima Films Enterprises
90065 MAHKE ANGANWA HAMAR BHOJ. A.G. Film Production
90066 JAB ISHQ NACHAVE PUN Labh Janga Productions
90067 RISHI Mans Enterprises
90068 MAHAKAAL BHOJ. Silver Screen Entertainer
90069 SHREE MAHALAXMI VRAT KATHA MAR. Shree Vinayak Films International
90070 SHREE MAHALAXMI VRAT Shree Vinayak Films International
90071 NATHURAM GODSE Aiman Pictures
90072 MORA PIYA Shri Krishna Films Entt.
90073 WRONG ENTRY - THE RIGHT WAY Shri Krishna Films Entt.
90074 ACHHOOT BHOJ. Bhoomi Entertainment
90075 PAISHO CHHE TO PREM CHHE GUJ. Sharma Films
90076 JAB JAGO TAB SABERA Kusum Art
90077 DAAH THE CREAmation Knight Wood Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
90078 PREET KI REET Anusuya Entertainment



90079 HYDERABAD BIRYANI Littke Mermaid Entertainment
90080 SAJANA KE ANGANA MEN SOLAH SRINGARMAITHILI Sandip Creation
90081 SAJANA KE ANGANA MEN SOLAH SRINGARBHOJ. Sandip Creation
90082 SWARG SAN MITHILADHAM MAITHILI Sandip Creation
90083 HARZANAA Pareena Art International
90084 SAJNI PUKARE NADIYA KE PAAR BHOJ. Sawee Films Entertainment
90085 SHRI KRISHNA BHAKT SUDAMA RAJ. Lotus Films
90086 CRIME MASTER GOGO Sunrise Productions & Entertainment 2007
90087 EK HASEEN JAAL - THE TOURIST SPE Films India Pvt. Ltd.
90088 RADA Spandan Parivar Cinema Movement
90089 ABHANG Parasuram Production
90090 NANI BAI RO MAYRO RAJ. Ultra Distributors Pvt. Ltd.
90091 NANI BAI KA MAYRA Ultra Distributors Pvt. Ltd.
90092 SHIVAJI PARK Cinedreams Productions
90093 SHIVAJI PARK MAR. Cinedreams Productions
90094 MR. MRS. 55 Cinedreams Productions
90095 3 MORE IDIOTS Cinedreams Productions
90096 TUM MERI MEHBOOBA Kural TV Creations Pvt. Ltd.
90097 DIL KE LIYE Kural TV Creations Pvt. Ltd.
90098 BOOTH CAPTURING Level 1 Creations
90099 PAAPI BEN. Raj Entertainment Electronic
90100 KICK THE BUCKET ENG. Rash Production
90101 PURGATEE ENG. Rash Production
90102 MALIK THE CHAMBAL SAGA Shraddha Productions Inc.
90103 AAH SHIKRA PUN. Grewal Creations
90104 MASTI NAHI SASTI A.A. Creation & Poductions Pvt. Ltd.
90105 AAKHRI RASTA Shiv Shakti Cine Arts
90106 AB MERI RAJNEETI (DUB) Preeti Prakash Productions
90107 EK AUR GUNDARAJ (DUB) Preeti Prakash Productions
90108 SHIVA SHAKTI (DUB) Preeti Prakash Productions
90109 KAMINA DOST (DUB) Preeti Prakash Productions
90110 LONDON KILLER Sai Nagraj Films
90111 JINE NAHI DOONGA BHOJ. Kumari Mai Movies
90112 VIRAJ BHOJ. Kumari Mai Movies
90113 KOHABAR BHOJ. Kumari Mai Movies
90114 SAALI PURI GHARWALI BHOJ. Kumari Mai Movies
90115 FATKE CHAAR Muzikon Entertainment
90116 FATKE 4 Muzikon Entertainment
90117 DO PREMI Bhartiyam Entertainment
90118 KINGDOM OF ICE Bollywood PR
90119 KINGDOM OF ICE ENG. Bollywood PR
90120 TAMARA VINA AMARU KON GUJ. Gopi Film Productions
90121 PLAYERS - GO FOR GOLD IFC Distribution Pvt. Ltd.
90122 MONER MAJHE TUMI BEN. Shri Aadya Maa Productions
90123 KULDHARA White Sand Productions
90124 FAREWELL MY FRIEND Ujjvwal Chatterjee Creations
90125 SHESHER KABITA BEN. Ujjvwal Chatterjee Creations
90126 AKSHAY FUNTOOSH Reena Arts
90127 KHATARNAAK - IN HARE RAM 24 Frames Entertainment
90128 NARNIA - EK ADBHUT SAFAR (DUB) Fox Star Studios India Pvt. Ltd.
90129 YASHWANTRAO Shrikala Vishakha Production



90130 KITE ISHQ NA HO JAVE PUN. Dhillon Productions
90131 AAMCHYA MAMACHYA LAGNALA YAYCH BAR KA - MAR.Black T Films
90132 AAMCHYA MAMACHYA LAGNALA YAYCH HA - MAR. Black T Films
90133 PUNJABI KING Colosus Advertising Pvt. Ltd.
90134 DON PAAHJI Colosus Advertising Pvt. Ltd.
90135 IK TU HOVEN - IK MAIN HOVAN PUN. Shraddha Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90136 AADI & ME Dreams & Magic Entertainments
90137 AADI Dreams & Magic Entertainments
90138 RAKTABEEJ Savita Films
90139 ALIVE Windmill Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90140 PHIR NAYEE HULCHUL J.R. Entertainments
90141 RAJAINDERR CAFAE J.R. Entertainments
90142 NAUGHTY LADIES J.R. Entertainments
90143 LOVE WRINKLE - FREE ENG. Tiranga Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
90144 DIWANGEE BHOJ. Rishi International Productions
90145 KHUNKHWAR(DUB) Preeti Prakash Productions
90146 MERA VACHAN GEETA KI KASAM(DUB) Preeti Prakash Productions
90147 EK AUR DESH PREMI (DUB) Preeti Prakash Productions
90148 KARAMA EK VIJEETA (DUB) Preeti Prakash Productions
90149 LUKKY 7 JEENA HAI THO JEETHNA HAI B B S Studio
90150 SHAKTIMAAN Reliance Big Pictures
90151 SHAKTIMAAN ENG. Reliance Big Pictures
90152 SHAKTIMAAN TELEGU Reliance Big Pictures
90153 SHAKTIMAAN TAMIL Reliance Big Pictures
90154 SHAKTIMAAN BEN. Reliance Big Pictures
90155 SHAKTIMAAN KANN. Reliance Big Pictures
90156 SHAKTIMAAN MAL. Reliance Big Pictures
90157 SHAKTIMAAN MAR. Reliance Big Pictures
90158 SHAKTIMAAN BHOJ. Reliance Big Pictures
90159 SHAKTIMAAN PUN. Reliance Big Pictures
90160 SHAKTIMAAN GUJ. Reliance Big Pictures
90161 SHAKTIMAAN ASSAMEE Reliance Big Pictures
90162 MANE LAGYO RANG TERI PREET NO GUJ. Take One Communication
90163 PAAPI EK SATYA KATHA Raj Entertainment 10
90164 PAAPI TRUE STORY Raj Entertainment 10
90165 PAAPI EK SATYA KATHA TAMIL Raj Entertainment 10
90166 PAAPI TRUE STORY TAMIL Raj Entertainment 10
90167 PAAPI EK SATYA KATHA TELEGU Raj Entertainment 10
90168 PAAPI TRUE STORY TELEGU Raj Entertainment 10
90169 PAAPI EK SATYA KATHA MAL. Raj Entertainment 10
90170 PAAPI TRUE STORY MAL. Raj Entertainment 10
90171 BHAROON HATYA Om Namah Shivay Films
90172 SKYLINE Reliance Big Pictures
90173 BAISAKHI WALA MELA Twinkle Star Creations
90174 PEED Perfect Arts Cultures & Entertainment
90175 LIFE WITH SIREN SADRI Urvi Movie Creations Pvt. Ltd.
90176 JOURNEY CONTINUES SADRI Urvi Movie Creations Pvt. Ltd.
90177 MAIN HOON AADIWASI SADRI Urvi Movie Creations Pvt. Ltd.
90178 IMAN SALAMT RAHE Sandal Movies Mnaoranjan
90179 DILRAJ G.K. International
90180 KYA YAHI SACH HAI Antaras Films



90181 VARDI KAFAN SHAHEED KE BHOJ. Sona Raj Production
90182 WELCOME OBAMA WELCOME PRESIDENT Straight Line Media
90183 KALANK EK ABHISHAAP Ichi Ban Films
90184 BHAIYA KE SALI HAMAR GHARWALI BHOJ. Puppy Entertainment
90185 URGENT CHAHI MEHRARU BHOJ. Shobit Enterprises
90186 MEHRARU CHAHI URGENT BHOJ. Shobit Enterprises
90187 MOTHER OF INDIA RAMABAI AMBEDKAR Sarjan Art International
90188 HUM HAIN AAMIR SALMAN SHAHRUKH Suman Films Intl. & Sidatar Films
90189 KABHI TO MILENGE SANAM Shikoh Film Enterprises
90190 AGNI PUTRA BHOJ. Patliputra Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90191 AGNI PATH BHOJ. Patliputra Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90192 MAIN INTAQAM LUNGI Kamala Cinetone International
90193 ZAKHMI GUJRAT GUJ. Jivdani Cine Vision
90194 TURA ANADI TAB HO KHILADI CHH. Ham Entertainment
90195 JAKHMI MUMBAI MAR. Jivdani Cine Vision
90196 HOT BA JAWANI AB JAYAN YE RAJA JI BHOJ. Shri J. Soharta Production
90197 GUNEHGAAR BHOJ. Shri J. Soharta Production
90198 SOHRAB AND MODI Friday Noon Films
90199 JAGGU SARKAR PHERA NA NAGARIYA PYAR HO JAAI - BHOJ. - Maa Vindrawati Films
90200 MAIN PAGAL HO GAYA Shri Ganga Saraswati Creations
90201 DOODHWALA BHAIYA BHOJ. Prabhat Films
90202 PIRTIYA PARAN BAN GAIL BHOJ. Maa Shakti Film Production
90203 DESH FARAYA LOG BEGANE MUSAFIR CHALENGE KHUDA - E - FAISLA  - Tilak Raj Film Internaitonal
90204 MONKEY MAN Nikhil Films
90205 NOW SHOWING Sublime Cine Vision
90206 NEXT CHANGE Sublime Cine Vision
90207 MOTHER EXPRESS Prasiddhi House
90208 RISHTA JANMON KA Star Kala Sangam
90209 DRON KA EKLAVYA BHOJ. H.D.K.D. Pandey Film production
90210 KOSHISH KUJ PANE DI PUN. Rana Film Productions
90211 LITTI WITH LALU Million I - Balls Entertainment
90212 LITTI LALU SANG Million I - Balls Entertainment
90213 LALU SANG LITTI Million I - Balls Entertainment
90214 LALU AUR LITTI Million I - Balls Entertainment
90215 SACH BOL DA BAAPU PUN. Kalkat Production House
90216 ZAMEER PUN. Kalkat Production House
90217 TAQDIR BHOJ. Nishu Entertainment
90218 COLLEGE CAMPUS Prayaag Films
90219 BAA MANE MAAF KARO GUJ. Prasun Bannerjee Production
90220 MR. HUSBAND Phenominal Craft Pvt. Ltd.
90221 HUM HUSBANDS Phenominal Craft Pvt. Ltd.
90222 ANOKHA MODE K.K. Film Combine
90223 AAJ KI CHINGARI Guru Kripa International
90224 AGO ANAR DWIGO BIMAR BHOJ. Star Asia Combine
90225 SARKAR KASAB FARAR Shree Vinayak Films International
90226 CHUNGLE S.M. Pictures
90227 GIRWI THE MORTGAGE S.M. Pictures
90228 AUDITION Hoorain Films
90229 PROFESSOR SATYAVEER Sanjay Singh Productions
90230 TOPE Sanjay Singh Productions
90231 TAJ BHAI FALL IN LOVE Sanjay Singh Productions



90232 KING CIRCLE Mannat Entertainment
90233 JINNE MERA DIL LUTEYA PUN. Baba Showbiz (P) Ltd.
90234 MY WIFE IS A DON Fact N Fiction Media Works
90235 BHAGWAT Ravikishan Production
90236 SANAM TERE NAAM ZINDAGI Kismat Video & Films
90237 BHEDIYA Dinar Film's Entertainment
90238 PAGAL THAYO HOON TARA PREM MA GUJ. Sakariya Films
90239 CHANDANI HAR. Aadarsh Malil Films Production
90240 LOOT LO MAZA BHOJ. Mumbai Talkies Production
90241 LOVE KA TOWER BHOJ. Mumbai Talkies Production
90242 RAAT KE 2 BAJE Mumbai Talkies Production
90243 NAGAA IN JIGAR (DUB) 24 Frame Entertainment
90244 JIGARWALA IN NAGAA (DUB) 24 Frame Entertainment
90245 MAIN JINE NAHI DUNGAA (DUB) 24 Frame Entertainment
90246 TADIPAAR EK SAZAA (DUB) 24 Frame Entertainment
90247 ABHISHAPT Film Tribes
90248 SIXTYPLUS.COM Vi - Fi
90249 SIXTYPLUS.COM ENG. Vi - Fi
90250 INNOCENT Vi - Fi
90251 INNOCENT ENG. Vi - Fi
90252 LOVE LEGEND Vi - Fi
90253 LOVE LEGEND PER. Vi - Fi
90254 DEWANE - E - ISHQ Vi - Fi
90255 DEWANE - E - ISHQ PER. Vi - Fi
90256 JANAM JANAM KA RISHTA Star Kala Sangam
90257 AAG HI AAG (dub) Bhawani Entertainment
90258 YE HAMARA KANOON(dub) Friends Video
90259 MR. IDIOT EK DILWALA (dub) Green Earth Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90260 EK IDIOT AISA BHI (dub) Green Earth Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90261 TIRUPATI SRI BALAJI (Dub) Sri Srinivasa Pictures
90262 JAI BOLO BE-IMAAN KI (DUB) Khamma Gani Production
90263 DEVA EK RAKSHAK (DUB) Preeti Prakash Productions
90264 DEKHA JO TUJHE YAAR Preeti Prakash Productions
90265 ON LINE PAPPI Raj Entertainment 10

T.V. SERIALS
90266 * KAINCHIBHAI PH. D Sohail Khan Production
90267 * KAHAN HAI MERA AASHIYANA Ikkon Films
90268 * MERE HATHO MEIN NAV NAV CHURIYA Roopvati Pictures
90269 * CHALTI KA NAAM GADDI Roopvati Pictures
90270 * DEVI MAHALAXMI KI Roopvati Pictures
90271 * MAHALAXMI KI MAHIMA Roopvati Pictures
90272 * PRANAAM Roopvati Pictures
90273 * CRIME AND BOLLYWOOD Roopvati Pictures
90274 * CHAMBAL Roopvati Pictures
90275 * BUNTY BUBBLY KI MUMMY Indian Production House
90276 * MAIN HOON STAR - THE BIGGEST SINGING TALENT HUNT - Karamkunj Movie Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
90277 * SITARE ZAMEEN PAR (TV REALITY SHOW) G.S. Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90278 * HOST BANA DOST (TV REALITY SHOW) G.S. Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90279 * INTERNATIONAL INDIAN TELEVISION AWARDS G.S. Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90280 * SUSANNA AND HER SEVEN HUSBANDS Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.



90281 * MAIN CHHUNE JARA AASMAN CHALI Samvaad Video Pvt. Ltd.
90282 * HAI MERI MANZIL YAHAN Samvaad Video Pvt. Ltd.
90283 * KHOYA HUA CHAAND Samvaad Video Pvt. Ltd.
90284 * GRIHDAAH Samvaad Video Pvt. Ltd.
90285 * KABHI SAAS KABHI BAHU Samvaad Video Pvt. Ltd.
90286 * SAMRATO KA SAMRAT BHAJAN SAMRAT Roopvati Pictures
90287 * CHALO MURDER SOLVE KAREIIN ASA Production & Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.
90288 * THE BIG BREAK ASA Production & Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.
90289 DIWALI MUBARAK Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90290 SURI & KRIS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90291 KRIS & SURI Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90292 MATRIC PASS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90293 DIVORCE KE AFTER EFFECTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90294 DIVORCE KE SIDE EFFECTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90295 DEVI Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90296 HONEYMOON KE AFTER EFFECTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90297 HONEYMOON KE SIDE EFFECTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90298 JHANKAAR BEATS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90299 JHANKAAR BEATS AGAIN Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90300 JHANKAAR BEATS II Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90301 JUST MARRIED Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90302 KAR SALAAM Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90303 KARNA Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90304 KAANTE II Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90305 KAANTE III Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90306 LOVE SACH MEIN Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90307 NO POBLEM BEN. Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90308 PYAR KARKE PACHHTAYA Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90309 PYAAR KE AFTER EFFECTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90310 PYAAR KE SIDE EFFECTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90311 R4 Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90312 RAGHUPATI RAGHAV RAJARAM Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90313 SAHIB BIWI AUR GULAM Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90314 SAHIB BIWI GULAM Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90315 SANSUI VIEWER'S CHOICE MOVIE AWARDS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90316 SHAADI KE SIDE EFFECTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90317 SHAADI KE AFTER EFFECTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90318 TERA KYA HOGA JOHNNY Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90319 TRUTH AND DARE Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90320 THE ACTOR Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90321 THE BRAIN OF INDIA Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90322 VIEWER'S CHOICE MOVIE AWARDS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90323 LADI SAUTAN Plus Point Entertainment
90324 BUDHIYA BHOJ. Om Sai Ram Movies
90325 BANNO BIN SAJAN KE Shirdi Darbar Films
90326 CRIME MASTER GOGO Sunrise Productions & Entertainment 2007
90327 MANGALSUTRA MAR. Varadlaxmi Creation
90328 BANI BABE NANAK DI Kisaan Productions
90329 JANNAT SA LAAGE MERA AASHIYANA K 7 Movies Pvt. Ltd.
90330 ZINDAGI KI YEHI REET HAIN Raj Arts
90331 ZINDAGI KI DHOOP CHAON Raj Arts



90332 THE REAL STORY OF CHANDRAKANTA Devki Nandan Films
90333 HANUMANT NAME KALPATARU H.D.K.D. Pandey Film Production
90334 GOONJ UTHI SARGAM Name Media
90335 NOW SHOWING Sublime Cine Vision
90336 COMING SOON Sublime Cine Vision
90337 NEXT CHANGE Sublime Cine Vision
90338 LITTI WITH LALU Million I - Balls Entertainment
90339 LITTI LALU SANG Million I - Balls Entertainment
90340 LALU SANG LITTI Million I - Balls Entertainment
90341 LALU AUR LITTI Million I - Balls Entertainment
90342 DHARAMRAJ AUR YAAMRAJ K.K. Film Combine
90343 KAAL K.K. Film Combine
90344 LUCKY FAMILY Dreamweaver Entertainment
90345 YAMPURI K.K. Film Combine
90346 YAM K.K. Film Combine
90347 SURYA PUTRA YAMRAJ K.K. Film Combine
90348 YAM AUR YAMI K.K. Film Combine
90349 PILI KOTHIWALIA Ekanansha Motion Pictures
90350 YEH ZINDAGI HAI URDU Chunnu Mehra Films

T.V. NEWS
90351 NEWS7 Khetle Enterprises
90352 PRIDE INDIA TV NEWS CHANNEL Bhagirathi Media & Entertainment Production
90353 ALL INDIA BRIGADE All India Brigade
90354 MUMBAI REPORTER All India Brigade

DOCUMENTARY
90355 * BABU IN BOLLYWOOD 69 Productions Pvt. Ltd.
90356 * LOW BUDGET LIBIDO 69 Productions Pvt. Ltd.
90357 JAL DINDI - AN EXPERIENCE MAR. Saahas Productions

VIDEO FILM
90358 PYAAR NAA MAANE HAAR Anisha Productions
90359 JAI CHARBHUJADHARI GANESH Jorden Electronics
90360 TIMES ENGLISH SPEEKING HINGLISH Tree Town Films
90361 THEIN MAAHRO KAUN LAAGE RAJ. Sanghavi Entertainment
90362 PARAMVEER CHAKRA VIJETHA HOSHIYAR SINGH Malika Harsha Art Films
90363 TABAHI HAR. Ansh Films-Inst & Cassettes
90364 NAVRA PAHIJE GODAWOONWALA MAR. D.D. Music & Entertainment
90365 DADU AAILAI LAGNALA MAR. D.D. Music & Entertainment

MUSIC ALBUMS
90366 DIWALI MUBARAK Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90367 SURI & KRIS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90368 KRIS & SURI Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90369 MATRIC PASS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90370 ACTOR Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90371 DIVORCE KE AFTER EFFECTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90372 DEVI Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90373 HONEYMOON KE AFTER EFFECTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90374 JHANKAAR BEATS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.



90375 JHANKAAR BEATS AGAIN Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90376 JHANKAAR BEATS II Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90377 JUST MARRIED Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90378 KAR SALAAM Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90379 KARNA Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90380 KAANTE II Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90381 KAANTE III Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90382 LOVE SACH MEIN Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90383 NO POBLEM BEN Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90384 PYAR KARKE PACHHTAYA Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90385 PYAAR KE AFTER EFFECTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90386 PYAAR KE SIDE EFFECTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90387 R4 Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90388 RAGHUPATI RAGHAV RAJARAM Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90389 SAHIB BIWI AUR GULAM Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90390 SAHIB BIWI GULAM Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90391 SHAADI KE SIDE EFFECTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90392 SHAADI KE AFTER EFFECTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90393 TERA KYA HOGA JOHNNY Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90394 TRUTH AND DARE Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90395 THE ACTOR Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90396 DEVI TOR CHARAN CHH. AK Music Co.
90397 CHALU KAR A BLUETOOTH BHOJ. Jai Baba Films
90398 KAB AIBU PARDESHI BHOJ. Jai Baba Films
90399 BOMBAY KE ITEM ODHNIYAWALI BHOJ. Dhirendra Films International
90400 CHALA PANDHARILA MAR. Shagun Event & Films
90401 RUDAI PANKH MAR. Shagun Event & Films
90402 MAIMATI MAR. Shagun Event & Films
90403 AAICHA DARBAR MAR. J.P. Tele Films
90404 REVENGE Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
90405 JAI SALASAR BALAJI Spiky Entertainment
90406 SALASAR BALAJI Spiky Entertainment
90407 CHALA PANDHARILA MAR. Shagun Event & Films
90408 RUDAI PANKH MAR. Shagun Event & Films
90409 MAIMATI MAR. Shagun Event & Films
90410 YE NETAJI DUM BAAT MORCHA PE AAI BHOJ. Kanahiya Films Entertainment Present
90411 KAJRARI AANKHEN M.D. Movies
90412 MALHORI BHOJ. Mahamaya Films Production
90413 YE DIL DUA KER NA TUTE DIL KISI KA Mitawa Production
90414 EK NATH - SABKA MALIK EK Om Balaji Film Production
90415 CHAAHAT KI MARYADA Sun Entertainment
90416 ISHWAR EK ROOP ANEK Bhagya Laxmi Entertainment
90417 DARASH DIKHA DO Mannat Entertainment
90418 JINNE MERA DIL LUTEYO PUN. Baba Showbiz (P) Ltd.
90419 CHANDAN KA PALANWA BHOJ. Maa Entertainment

EVENT/SHOW
90420 * INDIAN COMEDY AWARDS G.S. Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90421 * INTERNATIONAL INDIAN COMEDY AWARDS G.S. Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90422 * DREAM GIRLS LIVE IN CONCERT G.S. Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90423 * ABSALUTELY G.S. Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.



90424 * AB TAK BACHCHAN G.S. Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90425 RETRIEVD FOOTAGE OF THE UNKNOWN Amaan Entertainment

SHORT FILMS
90426 VIDYUTDAHINI MAR. Black T Film
90427 WAVDI MAR. Black T Film
90428 FLYOVER Black T Film

TELEFILM
90429 SEEMA KE PAR MDH Film Corporation




